
 

Timetable 2019 

Mon 10 June  
Squash 

Tues 11 June  
Table tennis  

Wed 12 June  
 

Thurs 13 June  
Pool  
 

Fri 14 June 
Darts  
 

Mon 17 June  
 

Tues 18 June 
Badminton  
 
 

Wed 19 June 
Running 

Thurs 20 June 
Table football 
 

Fri 21 June  
Video Gaming 

Mon 24 June  
 

Tues 25 June   
ICR Conference 

Wed 26 June 
ICR Conference 
 
 

Thurs 27 June  
Ups Club AGM 
Quiz 

Fri 28 June  
Volleyball  
 

Mon 1 July  
 

Tues 2 July 
 
 
 

Wed 3 July 
Board Games 

Thurs 4 July  
 

Fri 5 July  
Tug-o-War   
(All teams) 
FINALS NIGHT 

 
pH Bar Hall 

 
Teams Captains 

BLB Brookes Lawley Haider Tari (ICR 4205) 

C Chemistry  Will Darlow (ICR 6667), Iona Black (ICR 6513) and Charlie Robertson (ICR 6645) 

P Physics    George West (ICR 6672) & Lisa Braunstein  

SRD Sir Richard Doll Harry Parr (ICR 6543) 

TM Therapeutics/ MUCRC  Selby de Klerk (ICR 6294) 

CMP/RMH Marsden  Sam Legg (RM 6628) & Rachel Lau (RM 6628) 

http://intra.icr.ac.uk/mini/2005/Tabletennis.htm
http://intra.icr.ac.uk/mini/2005/quiz.htm
http://intra.icr.ac.uk/mini/2005/pool.htm
http://intra.icr.ac.uk/mini/2005/tugofwar.htm
http://intra.icr.ac.uk/mini/2005/Finalsnight.htm


 
Event Organiser(s) 

Squash  Harry Parkes (ICR 6401) 

Table Tennis Lorna Barakzai (ICR 4094) 

Badminton  Colin Kwok (ICR 6152) 

Volleyball  Chiara Da Pieve (ICR 6376) 

Running   Dominic Rushforth (RM 3033) 

Quiz  Beshara Sheehan (ICR 4448), Harry Parr (ICR 

6543) and Haider Tari (ICR 4205) 

Tug-o-war   Penny Flohr (RM 4038) 

Board Games Selby de Klerk (ICR 6294) 

Pool   Lorenzo Buroni (ICR 6665) 

Darts  Jack Walker (ICR 4571) 

Table Football   Rita Pereira (ICR 6338) 

Video Gaming Jack Walker (ICR 4571) 

 
 


